
ŠAMPANJCI I PENUŠAVA VINA



BELA VINA - SRBIJA



BELA VINA 

Bosna i Hercegovina

Hrvatska

Crna Gora

4700 RSD

12600 RSD
5900 RSD

8700 RSD

Italija



ROZE VINA 

Srbija Francuska



CRVENA VINA  - SRBIJA



CRVENA VINA  - SRBIJA



CRVENA VINA  

5300 RSD

5100 RSD

10000 RSD

Bosna i Hercegovina

Hrvatska

Crna Gora

Sjeverna Makedonija



CRVENA VINA  

3500 RSD

6580 RSD

Francuska Italija



DESERTNA VINA  



VINA NA ČAŠU



VINA NA ČAŠU


